2023 Budget ($5,649,597)

2023 ALLOCATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 6.06(D) OF THE TAX CODE: PERCENT OF LEVY

ARP ISD 75,207
BULLARD ISD 174,083
CHAPEL HILL ISD 231,875
GLADEWATER ISD 21,162

LINDALE ISD 323,163
TROUP ISD 34,887
TYLER ISD 1,934,620
VAN ISD 18,747
WHITEHOUSE ISD 436,986
WINONA ISD 114,794

ARP CITY
BULLARD CITY
LINDALE CITY
OVERTON CITY
TROUP CITY
TYLER CITY
WHITEHOUSE CITY
WINONA CITY

SMITH COUNTY

4,406
26,170 KILGORE COLLEGE
45,121 EAST TEXAS MUD
896 SMITH COUNTY
9,773 SCESD #1
361,219 SCESD #2
58,552 T.J.C.
1,687 OVERTON MUN. CEM.

SCHOOLS OTHER THAN
TYLER
27%

SPECIAL
10%

CITIES OTHER THAN
TYLER
3%

3,683
7,156
928,816
17,628
75,329
410,384
61



